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1 12533jkc2018BatchI17019960 V.Tharun Kumar SC 8096263910 II BA(HEP) 53 2020 I 706148221699    
2 12533jkc2018BatchI17019961 N.Mahesh SC 7095281299 II BCom(CA) 80 2020 I 688019322542    
3 12533jkc2018BatchI17019962 Y.Ramudu ST 8367307306 IIBCom(REG) 56 2020 I 741347355004    
4 12533jkc2018BatchI17019963 M.Raj Kumar SC 8143412689 III BCom(REG) 75 2019 I 396557734311    
5 12533jkc2018BatchI17019965 T.Prem Kumar SC 8247605138 III BSc(BZC) 67 2018 I 240693993744    
6 12533jkc2018BatchI17019966 C.Lakshmiputra SC 8008960523 III BCom(CA) 72 2018 I 637240575601    
7 12533jkc2018BatchI17019968 K.Raju SC 8090231790 III BCom(REG) 60 2019 I 687408761301    

8 12533jkc2018BatchI17019970 C.Rajashekar SC 9703643239 III BSc(MStCs) 70 2019 I 336980374663    
9 12533jkc2018BatchI17019971 P.Rajesh SC 9052806762 II BCom(REG) 53 2020 I 571838550376    

10 12533jkc2018BatchI17019973 M.Anand Kishore SC 7675943095 III BCom(CA) 65 2019 I 401738893156    
11 12533jkc2018BatchI17019975 L.Mahesh Babu SC 8247251605 II BCom(REG) 60 2020 I 357980497014    
12 12533jkc2018BatchI17019976 G.Tulasiram SC 8247251605 II BCom(REG) 52 2020 I 987746945466    
13 12533jkc2018BatchI17019978 D.Swarna Bai(TC) ST 7036508434 II BCom(CA) 70 2020 I 976325781246    
14 12533jkc2018BatchI17019979 K.Vanaja SC 8106549434 III BCom(REG) 62 2019 I 583583139385    
15 12533jkc2018BatchI17019981 M.Divya SC 9052462822 III BCom(REG) 50 2019 I 312928301174    
16 12533jkc2018BatchI17019983 E.Rajesh SC 9966554380 III BSc(Mi CZ) 72 2019 I 402209590264    
17 12533jkc2018BatchI17019984 G.Rajesh SC 9912129746 III BCom(REG) 63 2019 I 299191711240    
18 12533jkc2018BatchI17019986 U.Suresh Babu SC 9581887218 III BCom(CA) 72 2019 I 906149716722    
19 12533jkc2018BatchI17019988 S.Yuva Raju SC 8121252138 III BCom(REG) 51 2019 I 547162076402    
20 12533jkc2018BatchI17019989 K.Ranganna SC 9951257708 III BSc(BZC) 72 2019 I 320411425567    
21 12533jkc2018BatchI17019990 M.Hari Babu SC 8142614590 II BCom(CA) 58 2020 I 206096865034    
22 12533jkc2018BatchI17019991 B.Sai Keerhi Bai ST 9966457793 II BCom(CA) 50 2020 I 201036413904    
23 12533jkc2018BatchI17019993 B.Krishna Veni SC 9542790714 II BCom(CA) 53 2020 I 844022554875    
24 12533jkc2018BatchI17019995 E.Anil Kumar SC 9666775840 II BA(HEP) 65 2020 I 767356789423    
25 12533jkc2018BatchI17019996 P.Bharat Kumar SC 9550262702 II BSc(MStCs) 60 2020 I 679072813609    
26 12533jkc2018BatchI17019997 A.Madhu SC 9063456462 II BSc(MStCs) 55 2020 I 517248840459    
27 12533jkc2018BatchI17019999 R.Madhu Kumar SC 9640605842 III BCom(REG) 63 2018 I 230908917950    
28 12533jkc2018BatchI17020001 C.Mounika SC 9618229695 III BCom(CA) 50 2018 I 843139886214    
29 12533jkc2018BatchI17020002 P.Raja Kumar SC 9177714500 II BSc(MPCs) 78 2020 I 566750993920    
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30 12533jkc2018BatchI17020003 M.Sudhakar SC 9885179360 II BCom(REG) 53 2020 I 867612488379    
31 12533jkc2018BatchI17020004 M.Rajashekar SC 9603224117 III BCom(REG) 55 2019 I 461530165457    
32 12533jkc2018BatchI17020006 J.Krishna SC 8297475029 II BSc(Mi CZ) 60 2020 I 907008506688    

33 12533jkc2018BatchI17020008
B.Keerthi Priya 
Darshni SC 7036684497 II BCom(CA) 55 2020 I 326988713969    

34 12533jkc2018BatchI17020010 S.Vijaya Kumar SC 8886439980 III BCom(REG) 53 2019 I 541278990851    
35 12533jkc2018BatchI17020012 T.Sateesh SC 9951822515 III BCom(REG) 50 2019 I 238687465416    
36 12533jkc2018BatchI17020549 E.Babu SC 7032809938 II BSc(Bt BC) 65 2020 I 590403930918    
37 12533jkc2018BatchI17020550 G.John SC 7281102121 II BCom(CA) 56 2020 I 430114843554    
38 12533jkc2018BatchI17020552 B.Ravi SC 9581910448 III BCom(REG) 53 2019 I 220767210297    
39 12533jkc2018BatchI17020554 D.Sunil Kumar SC 8185941918 III BCom(REG) 62 2019 I 707691400339    
40 12533jkc2018BatchI17020555 T.Srikanth SC 9848736832 III BCom(REG) 55 2019 I 442493133076    
41 12533jkc2018BatchI17020556 B.Thayappa SC 8179866529 III BCom(REG) 56 2019 I 604778071288    
42 12533jkc2018BatchI17020557 B.Lakshmi SC 8096732261 III BCom(CA) 58 2019 I 779376245188    
43 12533jkc2018BatchI17020559 M.Meera Swami SC 9052997179 III BCom(REG) 60 2019 I 247003604979    
44 12533jkc2018BatchI17020560 Y.Ashok SC 9492341330 III BCom(CA) 56 2019 I 638423631200    
45 12533jkc2018BatchI17020561 K.Narasimhulu SC 7032809938 II BSc(MPC) 69 2020 I 590403930918    
46 12533jkc2018BatchI17020562 M.Kalyan SC 9701658408 II BSc(MStCs) 73 2020 I 652090162469    
47 12533jkc2018BatchI17020563 G.Pakkiraiah SC 9966172946 III BA(HEP) 63 2019 I 537035859482    
48 12533jkc2018BatchI17020564 M.Yerranna SC 7281545982 III BA(HEP) 65 2019 I 817767656815    
49 12533jkc2018BatchI17020565 N.Gayathri SC 8985970497 III BSc(Mi CZ) 72 2019 I 814772698526    
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Batch aadhar

1 12533jkc2018BatchII17024760 U.Dasthu Govinda Raddy OC 7799020982 BCom(CA) II 797411699503    
2 12533jkc2018BatchII17024764 D.Kalyan SC 9966739879 BSc(MPCs) II 776247581573    
3 12533jkc2018BatchII17024766 D.Ramesh SC 8464950545 BSc(MPCs) II 902286247250    
4 12533jkc2018BatchII17024767 R.Praveen Kumar SC 7993159193 BSc(MPCs) II 838254825189    
5 12533jkc2018BatchII17024770 D.V.Kousalya BC 9154184963 BSc(MPCs) II 362324823844    
6 12533jkc2018BatchII17024773 M.Siva Kumar SC 7075131874 BSc(MPCs) II 938452706849    
7 12533jkc2018BatchII17024774 B.Shashidhar SC 8374792395 BSc(MPC) II 912339010256    
8 12533jkc2018BatchII17024775 D.Mabu Subhahan BC 9642810619 BSc(MPC) II 997667504112    
9 12533jkc2018BatchII17024777 M.Kalyan SC 9703137817 BSc(MStCs) II 652090162469    
10 12533jkc2018BatchII17024780 A.Madhu SC 9063456462 BSc(MStCs) II 517248840459    
11 12533jkc2018BatchII17024785 K.Nagaraju BC 7095318874 BSc(MPC) II 815379153244    
12 12533jkc2018BatchII17024791 P.Keerthi Prasanna SC 7095256386 BSc(Mi CZ) II 531380166037    
13 12533jkc2018BatchII17024797 S.Praveen Kumar SC 9908751048 BSc(MPCs) II 345651186652    
14 12533jkc2018BatchII17024800 P.Madhu Sekhar SC 7995532120 BSc(MStCs) II 343797716917    
15 12533jkc2018BatchII17024819 A.Madhu Bala Krishna SC 7169368531 BSc(MStCs) II 450761313555    
16 12533jkc2018BatchII17024824 P.Swarna SC 9885006171 BSc(MPCs) II 697483254378    
17 12533jkc2018BatchII17024827 Y.Dunesh ST 9381291622 BA(HEP) II 767095510694    
18 12533jkc2018BatchII17024829 M.Mohan Babu SC 9303259868 BCom(CA) II 468726652179    
19 12533jkc2018BatchII17024830 D.Sunil Kumar SC 9300660197 BCom(REG) II 707691400339    
20 12533jkc2018BatchII17024831 M.Ashok SC 9885351405 BCom(CA) II 341876239806    
21 12533jkc2018BatchII17024833 G.Salomi SC 9441010826 BCom(CA) II 963285457129    
22 12533jkc2018BatchII17024835 B.Satish SC 7989183942 BCom(REG) II 452122303803    
23 12533jkc2018BatchII17024839 B.Chittemma SC 9703443178 BSc(Mi CZ) II 799229620450    
24 12533jkc2018BatchII17024850 M.Ramu SC 8297726266 BSc(MPC) II 639470763712    
25 12533jkc2018BatchII17024852 G.Naresh SC 8897503670 BSc(MPC) II 906152848061    
26 12533jkc2018BatchII17024853 A.Yesepu SC 9301275503 BSc(MPCs) II 334334204659    
27 12533jkc2018BatchII17024855 D.Nabi Rasool BC 7989247263 BSc(MPC) II 884017263125    
28 12533jkc2018BatchII17024857 D.Nagendra SC 9010488139 BSc(MPCs) II 709066058323    
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29 12533jkc2018BatchII17024859 K.Shiva Kumar SC 8977827012 BSc(MPCs) II 936490145973    
30 12533jkc2018BatchII17024863 S.Pruthvi Raju SC 9640027238 BSc(MPC) II 990085412776    
31 12533jkc2018BatchII17025475 P.Anandu SC 9281636004 BSc(MPCs) II 929437124136    
32 12533jkc2018BatchII17025479 S.Satya Raju SC 9966761889 BSc(MStCs) II 668817988729    
33 12533jkc2018BatchII17025481 M.Kesavula Swamy SC 9966767363 BSc(MPCs) II 811069885446    
34 12533jkc2018BatchII17025483 D.Hamunamnthu SC 8886599677 BSc(MStCs) II 899266262671    
35 12533jkc2018BatchII17025487 G.Siva Sai Kiran SC 9000757374 BSc(MStCs) II 410870880961    
36 12533jkc2018BatchII17025489 R.Pavan SC 9533367990 BSc(MStCs) II 527020556208    
37 12533jkc2018BatchII17025492 A.Arjun SC 7386560204 BSc(MStCs) II 964255347327    
38 12533jkc2018BatchII17025494 M.Manohar SC 9581074759 BSc(MStCs) II 530374859408    
39 12533jkc2018BatchII17025499 G.Sumanth BC 9133495425 BSc(MPCs) II 660456307234    
40 12533jkc2018BatchII17025500 B.Dileep Kumar BC 7997749311 BSc(MPCs) II 554365098163    
41 12533jkc2018BatchII17025501 H.Tarun Kumar SC 9010386179 BSc(BZC) II 507376358015    
42 12533jkc2018BatchII17025503 C.Saraswathi SC 9177607593 BSc(BZC) II 587946218574    
43 12533jkc2018BatchII17025504 G.Akhil Kumar SC 9300178323 BSc(Bt BC) II 766169787386    
44 12533jkc2018BatchII17025506 G.Anusha SC 9640169244 BSc(BZC) II 461061707580    
45 12533jkc2018BatchII17025508 J.Immaniyelu SC 8465066162 BSc(BZC) II 981288978274    
46 12533jkc2018BatchII17025509 P.Sudhakar SC 7660843385 BSc(BZC) II 346016940484    
47 12533jkc2018BatchII17025513 J.Naveen SC 9553895123 BSc(BZC) II 808926604895    
48 12533jkc2018BatchII17025519 A.Eswariah SC 9301005795 BSc(BZC) II 897526431234    
49 12533jkc2018BatchII17025583 G.Santosh Kumar SC 7989906655 BSc(Mi CZ) II 390813508647    
50 12533jkc2018BatchII17025588 M.Sailaja SC 9133291271 BSc(Mi CZ) II 879521425213    
51 12533jkc2018BatchII17025590 D.Jayaram Naik ST 7032825372 BSc(Mi CZ) II 208492504698    
52 12533jkc2018BatchII17025595 K.Prashanthi SC 9281535501 BCom(REG) II 214562589825    
53 12533jkc2018BatchII17025598 K.Rajani SC 8978660593 BCom(REG) II 415265235196    
54 12533jkc2018BatchII17025600 M.Kumari SC 8919736379 BCom(REG) II 745685239475    
55 12533jkc2018BatchII17025607 B.Thayappa SC 8297033604 BCom(CA) II 604778071288    
56 12533jkc2018BatchII17025610 B.Manmohan SC 9985247673 BCom(CA) II 780860856335    
57 12533jkc2018BatchII17025615 A.Pushpavathi SC 7993420280 BCom(REG) II 142562318564    
58 12533jkc2018BatchII17025632 P.Sravani SC 9302387125 BSc(Mi CZ) II 337246621977    
59 12533jkc2018BatchII17025637 K.Balaramudu SC 7093514317 BA(HEP) II 645859833437    
60 12533jkc2018BatchII17025642 N.Sainath SC 7032470559 BA(HEP) II 474035435957    
61 12533jkc2018BatchII17025647 G.Rama Krishna SC 7675875470 BA(HEP) II 912266206048    



62 12533jkc2018BatchII17025651 A.Sandhya Rani SC 9553075343 BA(HEP) II 752321455625    
63 12533jkc2018BatchII17025660 A.Madhu Krishna SC 7799520823 BA(HEP) II 897180991972    
64 12533jkc2018BatchII17025664 N.Uday Kumar SC 9706121703 BA(HEP) II 748951223445    
65 12533jkc2018BatchII17025665 Y.Manisha Rani SC 7799520823 BA(HEP) II 213566584421    
66 12533jkc2018BatchII17025666 M.Siva Nagamma SC 7799393307 BA(HEP) II 926123414756    
67 12533jkc2018BatchII17025667 R.Rajesh SC 7893254451 BA(HEP) II 552663766748    
68 12533jkc2018BatchII17025669 M.Radhika SC 9553498634 BA(HEP) II 848939983969    
69 12533jkc2018BatchII17025670 N.Chinnari SC 7382596318 BA(HEP) II 885622384156    
70 12533jkc2018BatchII17025672 B.Gowramma SC 9849033226 BA(HEP) II 731438114750    
71 12533jkc2018BatchII17026366 G.Madhu Babu SC 9556623142 BSc(MPC) II 663200874114    
72 12533jkc2018BatchII17026370 M.Lalitha SC 7542658551 BSc(MPC) II 440055205486    
73 12533jkc2018BatchII17026372 M.Deepak Naik SC 9885142351 BSc(MPC) II 680738899543    
74 12533jkc2018BatchII17026373 Y.Madhu SC 7852125638 BSc(MPC) II 814718938901    
75 12533jkc2018BatchII17026375 M.Hari Krishna SC 8143256854 BSc(MStCs) II 239207915912    
76 12533jkc2018BatchII17026380 S.Venkatesh OC 8175412589 BA(HEP) II 743142358496    
77 12533jkc2018BatchII17026383 K.Thimothi SC 8247814317 BA(HEP) II 857843100797    
78 12533jkc2018BatchII17026387 A.Raju SC 8531014712 BSc(BZC) II 483330264652    
79 12533jkc2018BatchII17026391 D.Naveen SC 9441235286 BSc(BZC) II 948700009250    
80 12533jkc2018BatchII17026396 M.Sunil SC 9614221352 BSc(BZC) II 262692961995    
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1 Vadde Ramanjaneyulu BC-A 8106022282 vadderamu123@gmail.com BSc MPCs 2020 III 351318678647    
2 P.Surendra SC 9885756313 surisuri159@gmail.com B.A.HEP 2019 III 846420814797    
3 G.Karenamma SC 9505865304 karenamma@gmail.com B.Com CA 2019 III 670504885624
4 M.Rajitha SC 80088445996 rajitham181998@gmail.com B.Com CA 2019 III 972617365089
5 S.Praveen Kumar SC 9642423317 sindalupraveen1234@gmail.com B.Com CA 2019 III 814355047479
6 G.Praveen Kumar SC 630376835 praveenkumar99591@gmail.com B.Com CA 2019 III 716716006968
7 M.Ram Prasad SC 9398782701 prasad.mouli1998@gmail.com B.Com CA 2019 III 580892637007
8 B.Sanjanna SC 7799250545 bandarisanjanna2725@gmail.com B.Com CA 2019 III 948526371864
9 R.Susendramma SC 9912446479 rsishindhra@gmail.com B.Com CA 2019 III 258741396478

10 G.Vishnu SC 9010700614 vishnuajvishnu@gmail.com B.Com CA 2019 III 881786508852
11 B.Manoj Kumar SC 8919989651 bmanojkumar10483@gmail.com B.Com CA 2019 III 235488734128
12 K.Balaramudu SC 7093514317 k.balaramudu4422@gmail.com III BA (HEP) 2019 III 645859833437    
13 N.Uday Kumar SC 9706121703 nallagotiudaykumar@gmail.com III BA (HEP) 2019 III 748951223445    
14 V.Tharun Kumar SC 8096263910 tharunkumar1999@gmail.com II BA(HEP) 2020 III 706148221699    
15 N.Mahesh SC 7095281299 maheshn1606@gmail.com II BCom(CA) 2020 III 688019322542    
16 Y.Ramudu ST 8367307306 ramuram27751@gmail.com IIBCom(REG) 2020 III 741347355004    

17 M.Meera Swami SC 9052997179 meeraswami1006@gmail.com III BCom(REG) 2019 III 247003604979    

18 G.Pakkiraiah SC 9966172946 pakkiraiahgangadari1994@gmail.com III BA(HEP) 2019 III 537035859482    

19 P.Bharat Kumar SC 9550262702 bharatkumar58259@gmail.com II BSc(MStCs) 2020 III 679072813609    
20 P.Rajesh SC 9052806762 rajeshp0605@gmail.com II BCom(REG) 2020 III 571838550376    
21 L.Mahesh Babu SC 8247251605 mb4615855@gmail.com II BCom(REG) 2020 III 357980497014    

22 S.Yuva Raju SC 8121252138 yuvaraju080897@gmail.com III BCom(REG) 2019 III 547162076402    

23 P.Raja Kumar SC 9177714500 rajakumarp0905@gmail.com II BSc(MPCs) 2020 III 566750993920    

24 T.Sateesh SC 9951822515 sateesh1806@gmail.com III BCom(REG) 2019 III 238687465416    
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25 N.Sainath SC 7032470559 n.sainath.sai@gmail.com III BA (HEP) 2019 III 474035435957    
26 M.Radhika SC 9553498634 radhika8989@gmail.com III BA (HEP) 2019 III 848939983969    
27 M.Kesavula Swamy SC 9966767363 swamy280898@gmail.com III BSc(MPCs) 2019 III 811069885446    
28 D.Hamunamnthu SC 8886599677 anandkrish0143@gmail.com III BSc(MStCs) 2019 III 899266262671    
29 K.Narasimhulu SC 7032809938 narasimhulu0506@gmail.com II BSc(MPC) 2020 III 590403930918    

30 T.Srikanth SC 9848736832 srikantht1006@gmail.com III BCom(REG) 2019 III 442493133076    

31 R.Rajesh SC 7893254451 rajeshkurnool74@gmail.com III BA (HEP) 2019 III 552663766748    
32 A.Arjun SC 7386560204 arjundsa92@gmail.com III BSc(MStCs) 2019 III 964255347327    
33 M.Manohar SC 9581074759 m.manoharthimmappa@gmial.com III BSc(MStCs) 2019 III 530374859408    
34 P.Swarna SC 9885006171 swarnap2407@gmail.com III BSc(MPCs) 2019 III 697483254378    
35 B.Shashidhar SC 8374792395 shashidhar222333@gmail.com III BSc(MPC) 2019 III 912339010256    
36 G.Madhu Babu SC 9556623142 g.madhubabuswamulu@gmail.com III BSc(MPC) 2019 III 663200874114    
37 D.Kalyan SC 9966739879 dalukalyan143@gmail.com II BSc(MPCs) 2020 III 776247581573    
38 P.Anandu SC 9281636004 anand.pp341@gmail.com III BSc(MPCs) 2019 III 929437124136    
39 A.Madhu Krishna SC 7799520823 a.madhukrishna9999@gmail.com III BA (HEP) 2019 III 897180991972    
40 G.Rama Krishna SC 7675875470 ramakrishna.g1998@gmail.com III BA (HEP) 2019 III 912266206048    
41 S.Satya Raju SC 9966761889 s.satyarajunarayana@gmail.com III BSc(MStCs) 2019 III 668817988729    
42 M.Yerranna SC 7281545982 yerranna0206@gmail.com III BA(HEP) 2019 III 817767656815    
43 E.Babu SC 7032809938 eladibabu1506@gmail.com II BSc(Bt BC) 2020 III 590403930918    
44 G.John SC 7281102121 gkohn0312@gmail.com II BCom(CA) 2020 III 430114843554    
45 N.Chinnari SC 7382596318 chinnari6318@gmail.com III BA (HEP) Select III 885622384156    
46 B.Gowramma SC 9849033226 gowramma2266@gmail.com III BA (HEP) 2019 III 731438114750    
47 A.Sandhya Rani SC 9553075343 a.sandhyarani1992@gmail.com III BA (HEP) 2019 III 752321455625    

48 M.Kumari SC 8919736379 m.kumari6379@gmail.com III BCom(REG) 2019 III 745685239475    

49 A.Pushpavathi SC 7993420280 a.pushpavathi0000@gmail.com III BCom(REG) 2019 III 142562318564    

50 C.Saraswathi SC 9177607593 c.saraswathikurnool@gmail.com III BSc(BZC) 2019 III 587946218574    
51 A.Eswariah SC 9301005795 a.eswariah5795@gmail.com III BSc(BZC) 2019 III 897526431234    
52 D.Naveen SC 9441235286 d.naveen2255@gmail.com III BSc(BZC) 2019 III 948700009250    
53 P.Sudhakar SC 7660843385 p.sudhakar1433@gmail.com III BSc(BZC) 2019 III 346016940484    



54 D.Sunil Kumar SC 9300660197 sunilkumard19@gmail.com III BCom(REG) 2019 III 707691400339    

55 B.Satish SC 7989183942 bsatish2420rs@gmail.com III BCom(REG) 2019 III 452122303803    

56 R.Pavan SC 9533367990 r.pavan7990@gmail.com III BSc(MStCs) 2019 III 527020556208    
57 S.Pruthvi Raju SC 9640027238 sandyaprudhvi@gmail.com III BSc(MPC) 2019 III 990085412776    
58 D.Jayaram Naik ST 7032825372 djaramnaik1998@gmail.com III BSc(Mi CZ) 2019 III 208492504698    
59 T.Prem Kumar SC 8247605138 tprem321@gmail.com III BSc(BZC) 2018 III 240693993744    
60 B.Shashidhar SC 9030391470 shashi1604@gmail.com BSc(MPC) 2019 III
61 P.Samelu SC samelu1997@gmail.com III BCom(REG) 2019 III 282820403036
62 B.Manmohan SC 9985247673 mohanm0503@gmail.com III BCom(CA) 2019 III 780860856335
63 Mouli Ramprasad SC ramprasad mouli@gmail.com III BCom(CA) 2019 III 580892637007
64 Madiga Praveen Kumar Sc praveenkumarmadiga05@gmail.com III BCom(CA) 2019 III 422147611190
65 M.Mohan Babu SC 6303259868 mohanbabumo123@gmail.com III BCom(CA) 2019 III 468726652179
66 V.Ashwini SC ashwinash85@gmail.com III BCom(CA) 2019 III 658138117566
67 Bethi Lokesh SC lokeshbethi@gmail.com III BCom(CA) 2019 III 984923114631
68 M.Sailaja SC 9133291271 sailaja0207@gmail.com III MZC 2019 III 496224188329
69 P.Sravani SC 6302387125 sravanip25@gmail.com III MZC 2019 III 337246621977
70 K.Sivaparvathi SC sivaparu1998@gmail.com III MPC 2019 III 828101139053
71 Gulipogu Naresh SC nareshgolipogu@gmail.com III MPC 2019 III 906152848061
72 M.Ramu SC ramuvenki@gmail.com III MPC 2019 III 639470763712
73 Midde Lalitha SC lailithamidde@gmail.com III MPC 2019 III 440055205486
74 J.Ramanjaneyulu SC ramnjaneyuluj@gmail.com III MPC 2019 III 797875144606
75 M.Venkateswari SC venkateswari1008@gmail.com III MPC 2019 III 660314504168
76 Y.Vishnu SC vishnuranga11@gmail.com III MPC 2019 III 202257235206
77 K.Prabhudas SC prabuprabu890@gmail.com III MPC 2019 III 916409878752
78 Kadivella Gopi SC gopikadivella456@gmail.com III MPC 2019 III 589497755665
79 E.Sree Kanth SC sreekanth2107@gmail.com III Biotechnology 2019 III 409873310565
80 G.Akhil Kumar SC 6300178323 giripoguakhilkumar@gmail.com III Biotechnology 2019 III 766169787386
81 P.Sreenivasulu SC sreenivasseni75@gmail.com III Biotechnology 2019 III 902683088069
82 G.Srikanth SC jagannadhasrikanth@gmail.com III Biotechnology 2019 III 611666935121
83 M.Ramanjineyulu SC veeraramanji52@gmail.com III Biotechnology 2019 III 906049905186
84 G.Sanjeeva Rayudu SC sanjeevasanji@gmail.com III Biotechnology 2019 III 938323417291



85 Gali Pavan Kalyan SC pavankalyan256@gmail.com III Biotechnology 2019 III 811488562535
86 Deshavath Ranjit Naik ST ranjitdeshavath13@gmail.com III Biotechnology 2019 III 375790035166
87 M.Pradeep Kumar SC pradeeplalli@gmail.com III Biotechnology 2019 III 864997592926
88 D.Hanumanthu SC hanumanthudad@gmail.com III MSCS 2019 III 899266262671
89 B.Shanthi raju SC shanthiraju1805@gmail.com III MSCS 2019 III 275893594548
90 A.Arjun SC arjundsa92@gmail.com III MSCS 2019 III 964255347327
91 D.Ram Shankar SC ramshankar1999@gmail.com III MSCS 2019 III 854546442455
92 Madiga Hari Krishna SC harikrishna1505@gmail.com III MSCS 2019 III 239207915912
93 D.Nagendra SC nagendranagi@gmail.com III MPCS 2019 III 709066058323
94 R.Suresh SC sureshramu789@gmail.com III MZC 2019 III 921030401973
95 G.Anusha SC 9640169244 munianusha632@gmail.com III BZC 2019 III 461061707580
96 Pothuraju Sudhakar SC 7660843385 sudhakarpothuraju@gmail.com III BZC 2019 III 346016940484
97 H.Tarun kumar SC 9010286179 tharunayanna456@gmail.com III BZC 2019 III 507376358015
98 C.Saraswathi SC sarasswathisaru@gmail.com III BZC 2019 III 854919329825
99 A.Raju SC raju18061997@gmail.com III BZC 2019 III 483330264652
100 R.Venkateshwarlu SC venkateshvenki90@gmail.com III BZC 2019 III 784043548279
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